Gulfstat  Tournament Results, WVWC Invite

WVWZC Invite

Stonewall Resort

Roanoke

AV

Tournament Dates: 09/16 - 09/16, 2021

72 Daily L ow Round

Par:

Y ardage:

1 Westminster Col.-PA
2 MarsHill University
T 3 Glenville State Call
T 3 West VirginiaWesleyan

350
357
357

+62
+69
+69

2
T3
T3
T3

T21
T21

1 Jalen Castle
KianaToole
Delaney Lohr
Erika Hoover
SierraRichard
Carleigh Bolyard
Kasey Clifford
Lizzie Bickhan
Caroline Rizzo
Libby Ward
Remmey Lohr
Baylee Horvath
Kathleen McGinty
Leah Matney
Avalon Green
Chelsea Baker
Grace Hall
Morgan Byers
Laycee Hoffman
Kyra Bauer
Emma Bryan
Rebekah Sugalski
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23 Emily Barr

24 GenevaBrown
25 AlainaMcCallop
26 Olivia Ledbetter

Round: 1
Average Score: 351.50
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 4

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 93.12
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 26

Glenvil .St

WVWC 109 +37
Glenvil .St 110 +38
W'mnsterPA 111 +39
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